Asignatura

ANALISIS DE
CUENCAS

BIOLOGIA

CARTOGRAFIA
GEOLOGICA |
CARTOGRAFIA
GEOLOGICA I

CRISTALOGRAFIA
ESTRATIGRAFIA

EXPRESION GRAFICA
Y CARTOGRAFICA

FisicA

GEODINAMICA
EXTERNA

GEOFISICA

GEOLOGIA
AMBIENTAL Y
ORDENACION DEL
TERRITORIO
GEOLOGIA DE
CAMPO
GEOLOGIA DE
EXPLOTACIONES
MINERAS
GEOLOGIA DEL
BASAMENTO
GEOLOGIA
ESTRUCTURAL
GEOLOGIA HISTORICA
Y REGIONAL

GEOMORFOLOGIA

Caracter

OPTATIVA

TRONCAL /
BASICA

OBLIGATORIA
OBLIGATORIA

OBLIGATORIA
OBLIGATORIA

TRONCAL /
BASICA

TRONCAL /
BASICA

OBLIGATORIA

TRONCAL /
BASICA

OPTATIVA

OPTATIVA

OPTATIVA

OPTATIVA

OBLIGATORIA

OPTATIVA

OBLIGATORIA

Matriculados

33

108

65

51

111
59

111

117

68

91

27

23

23

42

81

22

67

12
matricula

33

94

a4

51

97
a4

90

93

49

48

27

23

23

42

47

22

47

22
Matricula'y
sucesivas

14

21

14
15

21

24

19

43

34

20

Apr./
Mat.

90,91%
73,15%
66,15%

96,08%
84,68%

81,36%

79,28%
88,03%
82,35%

76,92%

96,30%

86,96%

95,65%

97,62%

69,14%

95,45%

76,12%

Apr./
Pres.

96,77%
75,24%
75,44%

100,00%

90,38%
87,27%

89,80%
99,04%
87,50%

84,34%

96,30%

100,00%

100,00%

100,00%

77,78%

100,00%

77,27%

N.P./
Pres.

6,06%
2,78%
12,31%
3,92%

6,31%
6,78%

11,71%
11,11%
5,88%

8,79%

0,00%

13,04%

4,35%

2,38%

11,11%

4,55%

1,49%

Apr. 12

Mat. /

Mat. 12
Mat

90,91%
71,28%
68,18%

96,08%

86,60%
86,36%

82,22%
91,40%
83,67%

75,00%

96,30%

86,96%

95,65%

97,62%

70,21%

95,45%

74,47%

NP

13

13

SS

26

14

10

10

13

16

15

AP

67

22

30

42
22

65

50

27

36

11

32

30

40

NT

21

10

16

18

30
21

23

49

25

28

21

23

11

10

SB

10

MH



GEOQUIMICA

GEOQUIMICA
AMBIENTAL Y
PROSPECCION
GEOQUIMICA

HIDROGEOLOGIA

INGENIERIA
GEOLOGICA
INTRODUCCION A LA
GEOLOGIA DE
CAMPO

MATEMATICAS |

MATEMATICAS Il

MEDIOS
SEDIMENTARIOS
MINERALES Y ROCAS
INDUSTRIALES

MINERALOGIA |

MINERALOGIA Il

PALEONTOLOGIA
APLICADA
PALEONTOLOGIA
ESTRATIGRAFICA
PALEONTOLOGIA
GENERAL

PETROLOGIA iGNEA

PETROLOGIA
METAMORFICA
PETROLOGIA
SEDIMENTARIA |
PETROLOGIA
SEDIMENTARIA II
PRACTICAS
PROFESIONALES
PRINCIPIOS DE
GEOLOGIA |

TRONCAL /
BASICA

OPTATIVA

OPTATIVA

OPTATIVA

OBLIGATORIA

TRONCAL /
BASICA

TRONCAL /
BASICA

OBLIGATORIA
OPTATIVA

OBLIGATORIA

OBLIGATORIA

OBLIGATORIA
OPTATIVA
OBLIGATORIA

OBLIGATORIA

OBLIGATORIA
OBLIGATORIA
OBLIGATORIA

OPTATIVA

TRONCAL /
BASICA

a7

14

50

27

90

111

112

72

21

85
76

65

18

71

68

66

67

33

108

44

14

47

26

88

93

95

41

20

53
52

50

18

46

46

35

a7

40

33

94

18

17

31

32
24

15

25

33

33

19

27

93,62%

92,86%

98,00%

88,89%

78,89%

79,28%

85,71%

93,06%

100,00%
76,47%
85,53%
84,62%
94,44%
92,96%
50,63%
83,82%
83,33%
83,58%

100,00%

78,70%

100,00%

100,00%

100,00%

100,00%

100,00%

85,44%

94,12%

98,53%

100,00%
79,27%
92,86%
87,30%

100,00%
97,06%
51,95%
86,36%
88,71%
87,50%

100,00%

83,33%

6,38%

7,14%

2,00%

11,11%

21,11%

7,21%

8,93%

5,56%

0,00%
3,53%
7,89%
3,08%
5,56%
4,23%
2,53%
2,94%
6,06%
4,48%

0,00%

5,56%

95,45%

92,86%

100,00%

88,46%

80,68%

79,57%

89,47%

92,68%

100,00%
73,58%
88,46%
84,00%
94,44%
95,65%
47,83%
80,00%
82,98%
90,00%

100,00%

80,85%

19

10

15

17

27

16

39

60

58

42

44
30

35

10

13

20

41

31

35

55

16

24

12

30

27

33

25

11

21

27

18

41

14

14

20

15

27

26



PRINCIPIOS DE
GEOLOGIA Il
PROSPECCION
GEOFISICA
PROSPECCION
PALEONTOLOGICA

PROYECTOS

QuiMICA

RECURSOS
ENERGETICOS
RECURSOS
MINERALES
SISTEMAS DE
INFORMACION
GEOGRAFICA Y
TELEDETECCION

SONDEOS

TECNICAS DE
CARACTERIZACION
MINERAL

TECTONICA

TRABAJO FIN DE
GRADO (GEOLOGIA)

VULCANISMO

TRONCAL /
BASICA

OPTATIVA
OPTATIVA

OPTATIVA

TRONCAL /
BASICA

OPTATIVA

OPTATIVA

OPTATIVA

OPTATIVA

OPTATIVA

OBLIGATORIA

PROYECTO FIN
DE CARRERA

OPTATIVA

99

30

15

20

134

32

26

36

44

12

59

60

21

91

28

15

19

94

32

26

35

42

12

42

39

21

17

21

86,87%

93,33%

93,33%
90,00%

85,07%

96,88%

88,46%

94,44%

100,00%

75,00%

77,97%

83,33%

95,24%

93,48%

93,33%

93,33%
100,00%

98,28%

100,00%

88,46%

97,14%

100,00%

100,00%

83,64%

96,15%

100,00%

7,07%

0,00%

0,00%

10,00%

13,43%

3,13%

0,00%

2,78%

0,00%

25,00%

6,78%

13,33%

4,76%

90,11%

96,43%

93,33%
89,47%

93,62%

96,88%

88,46%

94,29%

100,00%

75,00%

85,71%

84,62%

95,24%

32

11

10

67

11

23

25

10

42

15

42

25

22

17

17

27

11

10

10



